B7

NO.
1

DATE

00/00/00

09/00/98

09/10/98

09/11/98

09/23/98

10/05/98

10/16/98

10/16/98

U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
REMEDIAL ACTION

ADMINISTRATIVE RECORD
FOR
NEAL'S DUMP SITE
SPENCER, OWEN COUNTY, INDIANA

UPDATE #1
OCTOBER 19, 1998
AUTHOR RECIPIENT TITLE/DESCRIPTION PAGES
EPA File Statement of Work for 12
the Remedial Action at
Neal's Dump
Gouge, J. & Coalition Report: Review of the 3
K. Campbell; Opposed to bProposed Plan for the
SENES Oak PCB Ash in Record of Decision Amend-
Ridge, Inc. Monroe ment at Neal's Dump and
County Bennett's Dump
Susan U.S. EPA Transcript of the Sept- 48
Bolyard's ember 10, 1998 Proposed
Deposition Plan Public Meeting for
Service the Bennett's and Neal's
Dump Sites
Creech, S., U.S. EPA Public Comment Sheet: 1
Monroe MCHD's Comments on U.S.
County EPA's Recommended Clean-
Health up Plan for the Bennett's
Department and Neal's Dump Sites
Alke, D., Alcamo, T., Letter re: CBS' Comments 2
CBS U.S. EPA on the Proposed Plan for
Corporation the Record of Decision
at Neal's Dump and
Bennett's Dump
Concerned U.S. EPA Public Comment Letters 36
Citizens (5) Received September
16-October 5, 1998 re:
U.S. EPA's Recommended
Cleanup Plan for the
Bennett's and Neal's Dump
Sites
U.S. EPA Public Responsiveness Summary 15
for the Bennett's and
Neal's Dump Sites
U.S. EPA Public Record of Decision Amend- 20

ment for the Bennett's
and Neal's Dump Sites



