U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY REMEDIAL ACTION

1

ADMINISTRATIVE RECORD FOR NEAL'S DUMP SITE SPENCER, OWEN COUNTY, INDIANA

UPDATE #1 OCTOBER 19, 1998

NO.	DATE	AUTHOR	RECIPIENT	TITLE/DESCRIPTION PAG	<u>}es</u>
1	00/00/00	U.S. EPA	File .	<i>Statement of Work</i> for the Remedial Action at Neal's Dump	12
2	09/00/98	Gouge, J. & K. Campbell; SENES Oak Ridge, Inc.	Coalition Opposed to PCB Ash in Monroe County	Report: Review of the Proposed Plan for the Record of Decision Amend- ment at Neal's Dump and Bennett's Dump	3
3	09/10/98	Susan Bolyard's Deposition Service	U.S. EPA	<i>Transcript</i> of the Sept- ember 10, 1998 Proposed Plan Public Meeting for the Bennett's and Neal's Dump Sites	48
4	09/11/98	Creech, S., Monroe County Health Department	U.S. EPA	Public Comment Sheet: MCHD's Comments on U.S. EPA's Recommended Clean- up Plan for the Bennett's and Neal's Dump Sites	1
5	09/23/98	Alke, D., CBS Corporation	Alcamo, T., U.S. EPA	Letter re: CBS' Comments on the <i>Proposed Plan</i> for the Record of Decision at Neal's Dump and Bennett's Dump	2
6	10/05/98	Concerned Citizens	U.S. EPA	Public Comment Letters (5) Received September 16-October 5, 1998 re: U.S. EPA's Recommended Cleanup Plan for the Bennett's and Neal's Dump Sites	36
7	10/16/98	U.S. EPA	Public	<i>Responsiveness Summary</i> for the Bennett's and Neal's Dump Sites	15
8	10/16/98	U.S. EPA	Public	<i>Record of Decision Amend- ment</i> for the Bennett's and Neal's Dump Sites	20

• *